
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

TANINMIŞ İNŞAAT TAAHHÜT TİC. VE SAN. A.Ş. 
FEYZULLAH MAH. BAĞDAT CADDESİ NO: 234 
KAT: 4 D: 34 ADATEPE 
TR – 34843 MALTEPE, İSTANBUL 

for the scope 

Contracting of infrastructure and superstructure; project 
management 

successfully applies a quality management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

10-280-150 
24.01.2014 
06.08.2024 
29.07.2027 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 07.08.2024 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  



 

 

Sertifika 

 

Sertifikasyon kuruluşu Swiss Safety Center AG    
işbu belge ile 

 

TANINMIŞ İNŞAAT TAAHHÜT TİC. VE SAN. A.Ş. 
FEYZULLAH MAH. BAĞDAT CADDESİ NO: 234 
KAT: 4 D: 34 ADATEPE 
TR – 34843 MALTEPE, İSTANBUL 

kuruluşunun 

Alt yapı ve üst yapı inşaat taahhüt işleri; proje yönetimi 

kapsamında, başarı ile bir kalite yönetim sistemi uyguladığını aşağıdaki standarda göre teyit 
eder 

ISO 9001:2015  

Kayıt numarası: 
İlk sertifikasyon: 
Geçerlilik başlangıcı: 
Geçerlilik tarihi: 

10-280-150 
24.01.2014 
06.08.2024 
29.07.2027 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Belgelendirme kuruluşu müdürü 

Wallisellen, 07.08.2024 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

Bir SVTI Grup kuruluşu, TÜV Association üyesidir.  


